DIPARTIMENTO
DI COMUNICAZIONE
E RICERCA SOCIALE

SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

Master's Degree in Development and International Cooperation Sciences
Lessons Timetable, second semester a.a. 2024/2025

Update date: 3rd February 2025

The secondo semester of the 2024/2025 academic year will begin on Monday 17 * February and end on Saturday 17" May 2025.



DEVELOPMENT AND INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION SCIENCES - FIRST YEAR - CURRICULUM POLITICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL STUDIES

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday




DEVELOPMENT AND INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION SCIENCES - SECOND YEAR - CURRICULUM POLITICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL STUDIES

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20




