DIPARTIMENTO DI COMUNICAZIONE E RICERCA SOCIALE



Master's Degree in Development and International Cooperation Sciences

Lessons Timetable, second semester a.a. 2024/2025

Update date: 3rd February 2025

The secondo semester of the 2024/2025 academic year will begin on Monday 17th February and end on Saturday 17th May 2025.

DEVELOPMENT AND INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION SCIENCES - FIRST YEAR - CURRICULUM POLITICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL STUDIES									
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday				
8-9					STATES AND MINORITIES IN THE INTERNATIONAL DIMENSION MOTTA AULA BLU2				
9-10					STATES AND MINORITIES IN THE INTERNATIONAL DIMENSION MOTTA AULA BLU2				
10-11				INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT POLICIES PINTO AULA BLU2	INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT POLICIES PINTO AULA BLU2				
11-12				INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT POLICIES PINTO AULA BLU2	INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT POLICIES PINTO AULA BLU2				
12-13	ECONOMICS OF HEALTH LABOR AND HUMAN CAPITAL KOPINSKA AULA BLU5			STATES AND MINORITIES IN THE INTERNATIONAL DIMENSION MOTTA AULA BLU3	ECONOMICS OF HEALTH LABOR AND HUMAN CAPITAL KOPINSKA AULA BLU2				
13-14	ECONOMICS OF HEALTH LABOR AND HUMAN CAPITAL KOPINSKA AULA BLU5			STATES AND MINORITIES IN THE INTERNATIONAL DIMENSION MOTTA AULA BLU3	ECONOMICS OF HEALTH LABOR AND HUMAN CAPITAL KOPINSKA AULA BLU2				
14-15									
15-16									
16-17	POLITICAL THOUGHT FOR COLONIZATION AND DECOLONIZATION VISONE AULA BLU3	ECONOMICS OF HEALTH LABOR AND HUMAN CAPITAL KOPINSKA AULA BLU4	INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT POLICIES - PINTO AULA BLU2	DEVELOPMENT ANTHROPOLOGY FERRERI AULA BLU4					
17-18	POLITICAL THOUGHT FOR COLONIZATION AND DECOLONIZATION VISONE AULA BLU3	ECONOMICS OF HEALTH LABOR AND HUMAN CAPITAL KOPINSKA AULA BLU4	INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT POLICIES - PINTO AULA BLU2	DEVELOPMENT ANTHROPOLOGY FERRERI AULA BLU4					
18-19	POLITICAL THOUGHT FOR COLONIZATION AND DECOLONIZATION VISONE AULA BLU3	MIGRATIONS AND DEVELOPMENT CONTI AULA BLU1	POLITICAL THOUGHT FOR COLONIZATION AND DECOLONIZATIO VISONE AULA BLU5	DEVELOPMENT ANTHROPOLOGY FERRERI AULA BLU4					
19-20	POLITICAL THOUGHT FOR COLONIZATION AND DECOLONIZATION VISONE AULA BLU3	MIGRATIONS AND DEVELOPMENT CONTI AULA BLU1	POLITICAL THOUGHT FOR COLONIZATION AND DECOLONIZATIO VISONE AULA BLU5	DEVELOPMENT ANTHROPOLOGY FERRERI AULA BLU4					

DEVELOPMENT AND INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION SCIENCES - SECOND YEAR - CURRICULUM POLITICAL, ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL STUDIES									
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday				
8-9									
9-10									
10-11				QUANTITATIVE MODELS FOR INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY DI DIO - LETTA AULA BLU5					
11-12				QUANTITATIVE MODELS FOR INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY DI DIO - LETTA AULA BLU5					
12-13			SOCIAL MODELS AND CULTURES OF COOPERATION BORIONI AULA BLU3	SOCIAL MODELS AND CULTURES OF COOPERATION BORIONI AULA BLU5					
13-14			SOCIAL MODELS AND CULTURES OF COOPERATION BORIONI AULA BLU3	SOCIAL MODELS AND CULTURES OF COOPERATION BORIONI AULA BLU5					
14-15			QUANTITATIVE MODELS FOR INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY DI DIO - LETTA AULA BLU3		QUANTITATIVE MODELS FOR INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY DI DIO - LETTA AULA BLU2				
15-16			QUANTITATIVE MODELS FOR INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY DI DIO - LETTA AULA BLU3		QUANTITATIVE MODELS FOR INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC POLICY DI DIO - LETTA AULA BLU2				
16-17		ECOSYSTEM APPROACH FOR BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION ATTORRE AULA D Dipartimento di Biologia Ambientale			ECOSYSTEM APPROACH FOR BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION ATTORRE AULA GIACOMINI Dipartimento di Biologia Ambientale				
17-18		ECOSYSTEM APPROACH FOR BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION ATTORRE AULA D Dipartimento di Biologia Ambientale			ECOSYSTEM APPROACH FOR BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION ATTORRE AULA GIACOMINI Dipartimento di Biologia Ambientale				
18-19		INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT CONTI AULA BLU1							
19-20		INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPMENT CONTI AULA BLU1							